Registration Operations Workshop #10 SurveyMonkey

Q1 What is your affiliation’s main business?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0
Registry

Registrar

Backend
provider

Technical
Please specify.

Other, pleas
specify
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Registry 64.10%
Registrar 23.08%
Backend provider 12.82%
Technical. Please specify. 15.38%
10.26%

Other, please specify:

Total Respondents: 39
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SurveyMonkey

Q2 How would you rate the choice of speakers, presentation and
discussion topics during ROW#10?

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor. Please
provide...

ANSWER CHOICES

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor. Please provide details:

TOTAL
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Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
56.41%

38.46%

5.13%

0.00%

22

15

39



Registration Operations Workshop #10 SurveyMonkey

Q3 Which discussion topics did you find most useful or productive?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

Project Jake
Precise..

Domain Unrenew

Automated
Registry Lock

jscontact-too

A Primer i

Registration..

Integrating
.it RDAP Ser...

RegelD:
Bringing...

Minimizing A
Registry’s...

Using th
Registrant..

Public Suffix
List(s) -...

Topics | was
interested i...
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ANSWER CHOICES

Project Jake: Precise Specification of Collection and Access Rules for Registration Data

Domain Unrenew

Automated Registry Lock

jscontact-tools

A Primer in Registration Data Access Protocol (RDAP) Performance

Integrating .it RDAP Server with OpenID Connect through Keycloak: experiences and expectations
RegelD: Bringing electronic identity into domain industry

Minimizing A Registry’s Operational and Legal Risk to GDPR & NIS 2.0; .MUSIC’s Approach
Using the Registrant Email Address Field to connect Identity Services to Domain Names

Public Suffix List(s) — Voluntary “Rainbow Bridge” between Domains and Developers/Apps

Topics | was interested in were not included. Please specify:

Total Respondents: 39
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SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
38.46%

30.77%
35.90%
15.38%
28.21%
38.46%
41.03%
43.59%
38.46%

41.03%

0.00%

15

12

14

11

15

16

17

15

16



Registration Operations Workshop #10

Q4 Do you think additional Registration Operations Workshops are

needed/useful in the future?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

SurveyMonkey

No opinion

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 92.31%

No 5.13%

No opinion 2.56%

TOTAL
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Q5 With regards to workshop's optimal audience and productivity, and if
possible, what venue would you suggest for the next ROW session?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 2

IETF meeting

ICANN DNS
Symposium

GDD Industr
Summit meetin

Online sessio

Othe
suggestions ..

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

IETF meeting 29.73%

ICANN meeting 37.84%

ICANN DNS Symposium 29.73%

GDD Industry Summit meeting 21.62%

Online session 51.35%
2.70%

Other suggestions or comments:

Total Respondents: 37
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Q6 How likely are you to attend a future ROW?

Likely

Neither likely]
nor unlikel

Unlikely

ANSWER CHOICES
Likely
Neither likely nor unlikely

Unlikely
TOTAL
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Q7 What topics or themes would you like to be presented/discussed during
the next ROW?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 32
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Q8 Would you be interested in presenting? If yes, please provide topic and
contact information so that we may contact you for follow-up discussion.

Maybe

Answered: 35  Skipped: 4

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 11.43% 4
No 54.29% 19
Maybe 34.29% 12
TOTAL £
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Q9 Would you be interested in becoming a sponsor for the next workshop?

If yes, please provide your contact information.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 31  Skipped: 8

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 6.45%

No 93.55%
TOTAL
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Q10 How would you rate the overall ROW#10 online session, including the
registration process, audio/video quality, interactions, etc?

ANSWER CHOICES
Excellent

Fair

Not good

TOTAL

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

Not good
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RESPONSES

76.92% 30
20.51% 8
2.56% 1
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